
Meet the Wellness Team 

 

Jennifer Rawlings 

Vice President of Wellness 

jrawlings@ommtulsa.org 

918-346-6663 

 

Irene Brown 

Life Enrichment Coordinator 

ibrown@ommtulsa.org 

918-346-6614 

 

Chelsea Montgomery 

Fitness Coordinator 

cmontgomery@ommtulsa.org 

918-346-6642 

 

Josh Cunningham 

Fitness Coordinator 

jcunningham@ommtulsa.org 

918-346-6682 

 

Lupina Fry 

Wellness Nurse 

lfry@ommtulsa.org 

918-346-6618 

 

 

 

Lori Johnson 

Wellness Coordinator – Health Center 

ljohnson@ommtulsa.org  

918-346-6693 

 

Victoria Treiber 

Wellness Coordinator – Holliman 

vtreiber@ommtulsa.org 

918-346-6658 

 

Stacy Vance 

Spa Coordinator 

svance@ommtulsa.org  

918-346-6659 

 

Dub Ambrose 

Chaplain 

dambrose@ommtulsa.org 

918-346-6611 
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